8 7 4 3 >
THIS DRAWING |5 UNPUBLISHED. | RELEASED FOR FUBLICATION 20 Loe BIST RE:V |S |Or45
@ COPYRIGHT 20 BY TrCO ELECTRONICS cORPORATIoN. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. S E T U P G AG E A 66 - o T e T
Cumegs  [REV|  TERMINATOR FEED TYPE DESCRIPTION doceasnd A | RELEASED owens | L6 | TE
1239062~ | & |BENCH & LEADMAKER|MECH POST FEED HD | APPLICATOR
7-1239062-1 | A |BENCH & LEADMAKER| MECH POST FEED | -1 AND SPARE PARTS
7-1239062-7 | A : : SPARE PARTS KIT
CRIMP DATA TE TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECS
TERMINAL NAME: RING TONGUE
CRIMP S|ZE TYPE RANGE
WIRE .78 [.070 IN] F o_gfo_5mm2 or 24-20 AWG
[NSUL 2.54 0100 IN] F . 0-1.9 [.040-.075% [N
WIRE STRIP LENGTH - - APPL INSTRUCTIONS @
2 95-3.33 L 116-.131 IN] &— 408-8323
TERMINAL 14-2084 - @ FEED @
APPL SPEC . . 081 [ 465 IN] ‘tl’
TERMINALS APPLIED M @ l]
465184-9
TLUBRICATOR ASSEMBLY (REF)/3\
735097 - - -
- - - - @ L 1338705-2 | DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE 7|
v ‘HE' ] A61264- | PLATE, IDENTIFICATION 57
QE% ® =) ﬁEl@iT LENQTEN[&NJ 2 |2 21017-2 [SCREW, DRIVE 56
2 .22 40,05 [.048 £.002 [N] 1-354779-4 [.3060] - ‘HE’ . Y8690 WASHER, FLAT PRECISION 04
0. 50mm ‘ S ‘ ' B 3-18031-0  |SCR, SET, CUP POINT M6 X 6.0 53
0 A0mm’ |17 0,05 [.046 4. 002 IN] 2-354779-0 [ 30901 @ ° @ | | 18003-9 SCR. SKT 1D CAP M4 X 6.0 50
0 25mm - or 0 somm o 112 £0.05 1044 £ 002 IN] 2-354779-4 [.3110] - /N N | 180247 SCR, BTN SKT HD CAP (M4 X 10.0) 60
0 20mm’ |07 £0.05 [.042 4,002 IN] 2-354779-8 [.31307 - é é— "é822350 DEE) 0?1 :B EAE Mj i 2‘0 gg
003- SCR, S A 6.0
] 2|2 18029- | NUT. HEX, REG M3 54
- e 986965- | NUT. LOCK, HEX. TORQUE (M4) 53
- e 2-18032-2  |SCR, SET, FLT POINT M3 X 10.0 57
- ] 18024-3 SCR, BTN SKT HD CAP (M3 ¥ 10.0) 49
- ] 1338676-1  |CAM, UNIVERSAL POST-FEED 47
L 1338662-1  |SUB ASSY, APPLICATOR FRAME 46
- ] 690191 - | PLUG, NYLON 45
- ] 1320998-1 | RAM 44
) ,Qij BN 590125 1 |SHIM SUB ASSY 43
D g ] 690124~ | WASHER, RAM (. [15) 47
O ] 2-18024-6  |SCR, BTN SKT HD CAP (M8 ¥ 25.0) 4 |
QEED o) B 23041 | 4Ll STCrL 10
L 2-22278-7 |SPRING, COMPRESSION 39
/N RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS T | 13209225 |DISC. ADJUST. INSULATION CRINP 33
] 354777- | WIRE DISC. ASSEMBLY 37
/. GREASE RAM, CAM, CAM FOLLOWER AND FEED ROD LIGHTLY. | | 22480-5 SPRING, COMPRESSION 36
/3\ CERTAIN TERMINALS REQUIRE LUBRICATION. REFER TO THE @ é é 6980022522 m;’ERRA!PRG — gg
APPLICATOR INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR MORE [ITNFORMATION. > > | |8024 ; S B%N S C,H;\P TR RIRS 3
- - SUH, X
4. LUBRICATE DAILY PER THE APPLICATOR [NSTRUCTICON SHEET f f 3689002445‘82 EEEéEgWS%TPgERCAP M X0 52
SUPPLIED WITH THE APPLICATOR. - - N :
] 240639- | STRIPPER (MACHINING) 27
e 1320906-1  |STUD, THREADED 25
] 1-1320995-2 |PLATE, STRIP GUIDE 24
YAS :
V¢ > 2 | 4222811 |SPRING. DRAG o7
] 1338665-1 | DRAG 20
L 458030-2  |STRIP GUIDE, REAR 9
] 458031-2  |STRIP GUIDE, FRONT 8
41 4 1 -18024-8 |SCR, BTN SKT HD CAP (M6 X [2.0) | 7
] 240644-5  |PLATE. REAR SHEAR ||
e | -240645-6  |SPACER, SHEAR PLATE 0
| ] 6907837 PLATE, SPACER 9
| 2 1 1 | 5-16833384-8 |ANVIL, COMBINATION 8
| L 691157-3  |BLADE, SLUG 7
- - - - 6
] 1-238009-2 |BLOCK. FL CRIMPER SPACER 4
\/ ‘ EW B ROTATE D ‘ 809 \ / | 3-683453-0 CRIMPER, INSULATION PREMI UM 3
] A55888-5  |SPACER. CRIMPER B
POST-FEED 40mm STROKE|[POST-FEED 30mm STROKE 2 456404-1  |CRIMPER, WIRE PREMIUM |
TT|-T1 -1 PART NO DESCRIPTION e
T, T, R e [ TSWATZ009 oo Electroric
== T TSWATZ009 = Tyeo Electronics Harrishurg, PA 17105-3608
o DIMENS TONS: TOLERANCES UNLESS_ G' BA' LEY
u OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: AFVD [ 5MAY2009 [neuMe
00 INCHES N DEM NG END FEED HDI APPLICATOR
0 PLC +- FRODUCT SPEC -
| FLC £+
(] @‘E i ﬁtg igg(‘n APPLICATION SPEC ]
No /] iNgtgs iO.UOOi\_ SIZE | CAGE CRDE | DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
.-.@JJ WATER AL FINISH WEIGHT A ‘ 00779 ©:|239062 _
CUSTOMER DRAW‘NG SCALE 35 SHEET | OF| REV/_\

AMP 4805 REV 3 IMAR2000

CUSTOMER VIEWABLE ASSEMBLY




Mouser Electronics

Authorized Distributor

Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:

TE Connectivity:
1239062-1



http://www.mouser.com/TE-Connectivity
http://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=1239062-1

